PKD501
1- Drill a 2-3/8in. (60mm) hole.
2- Pull low voltage supply wire through the hole.
3- Connect fixture to low voltage supply wire observing polarity.
4- Compress springs and push fixture into the hole.
5- Connect low voltage supply wire to 12VDC Class 2 LED power supply.
    (See power options)
6- Connect power supply to mains supply.

DEL de 2-3/8” dans les plafonds ou murs isolés afin de créer
le jeu d’air nécessaire et assurer la performance adéquate du
produit.2-3/8” | 60mm
2” | 50mm
Connected directly to mains supply
Raccordé directement au secteur
EPS, ERC & TMD SERIES / SÉRIES EPS, ERC & TMD
Variable (gradateurs réguliers)
Dimmable (regular dimmers)
EPS-20D-12V  -  12VDC / 20W
EPS-40D-12V  -  12VDC / 40W
EPS-60D-12V  -  12VDC / 60W
ERC-20D-12V  -  12VDC / 20W
ERC-40D-12V  -  12VDC / 40W
ERC-60D-12V  -  12VDC / 60W
TMD-40D-12V  -  12VDC / 40W
Variable (gradateurs mag. bas voltage)
Dimmable (mag. low voltage dimmers)
Variable (gradateurs réguliers)
Dimmable (regular dimmers)
TMD-100D-12V  -  12VDC / 100W
TMD-60D-12V  -  12VDC / 60W
TMD-150D-12V  -  12VDC / 150W
TMD-200D-12V  -  12VDC / 200W
TMD-300D-12V  -  12VDC / 300W
20 AWG
18 AWG
16 AWG
14 AWG